First Team

Player

Kathryn Vander Schaaf
Sarah Stewart
Morgann Harbort
Kennedy Wittmann
Lauren Olson
Kylie Endres
Kaitlyn Massman
Jenna Miles

Anna Pawlisch
Carli Frey

Emma Fullenkamp
Valerie Farber

Second Team

Player

Kelsey Brown
Lydia Schuchardt
Bre Bollig
Lindsey Bollig
Brooke Eichline
Natalie Firari
Camie Jo Simpson
Jenna Johnson
Kayla Breunig
Bryanna Buchman
Erin Krysinski
Mallory Leppla

Honorable Mention:

BADGER CONFERENCE - NORTH
ALL - CONFERENCE SOFTBALL

School
Baraboo
DeForest
DeForest
DeForest
DeForest
DeForest
Mt. Horeb
Portage
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
Waunakee
Waunakee

School
Baraboo
DeForest
Mt. Horeb
Mt. Horeb
Portage
Portage
Reedsburg
Sauk Prairie
Sauk Prairie
Waunakee
Waunakee
Waunakee

2015

Position
P/C/SS
SS
Catcher
Pitcher
2B

LF
Pitcher
CF

OF

SS
Catcher
SS

Position
SS/2B
1B

OF

IF

2B

3B
Catcher
Catcher
2B/ P
CF

RF
Pitcher

Baraboo: Elizabeth Carignan - 12, Kayla Emhoff - 11

DeForest: Celine Hartig - 10, Rachel Killian - 12

Mt. Horeb: Gabby Coulthard - 10, Ellie Kellesvig - 9
Portage: Meghan Witt - 9, Alli Walker - 10
Reedsburg: Kate Gesteland - 11, Taylor Daniels - 12

Sauk Prairie: Nicole Meyer - 12, Elizabeth German - 10
Waunakee: Paige Davis - 12, Molly Lechelt - 12

“U” = Unanimous

Yr
12
11
11

9
11
10
12
12
11
11
12
12

Yr
12
12
12
12
12
12
10
11

12
12
12



